
Name of the Employee Vinay Kumar No. of days in the month 31
Designation Sr. Bench Sales Recruiter No. of days absent 0
Employee Identification No. RA009 No. of days paid for 30
Date of Joining 24.12.2021
Location Hyderabad
PAN AWUPV4300J
Salary A/c. 50100278714068 HDFC Bank

Month Year To Date Month
Basic 29032 Profession Tax 400 200
HRA 26274 TDS 2536 2536
Conveyance 1548
Medical Allowance 1210
Incentives 0

Total 58065 2936 2736

Net Salary 55329

Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Nine Only

  

133065

59032
53424

3148
2460

15000

Ratech Consulting Private Limited
3-6-462/1to3, FNo 102,Sri Sai Krupa apts, Street No 5, Himayathnagar,

 Hyderabad, Telangana, India, 500029

Salary Slip for the month of May 2022

Heads of Salary
Amount

Deductions
Amount

Year To Date


