Ratech Consulting Private Limited

3-6-462/1to3, FNo 102, Sri Sai Krupa apts, Street No 5, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad, Telangana, India, 500029

Salary Slip for the month of May 2022

Name of the Employee

Vinay Kumar

No. of days in the month

Designation

Sr. Bench Sales Recruiter

No. of days absent

0

31

Employee Identification No. RA009

30

Date of Joining Location

24.12.2021

No. of days paid for

Hyderabad PAN AWUPV4300J

Salary A/c. 50100278714068 HDFC Bank

Galary 74'01	001002101110001101	0010021011100011D10 Daink				
Heads of Salary	Amount		Deductions	Amount		
	Year To Date	Month	Deductions	Year To Date	Month	
Basic	59032	29032	Profession Tax	400	200	
HRA	53424	26274	TDS	2536	2536	
Conveyance	3148	1548				
Medical Allowance	2460	1210				
Incentives	15000	0				
Total	133065	58065		2936	2736	

Net Salary

55329

Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Nine Only